Differential Pressure Transmitter
for General Industry
MDM490
• Intrinsically safe, Ex ia IICT6 Ga
• Laser welding, fully sealed
• Temperature compensation and aging, stable
and reliable performance
• Zero and span externally adjustable

Cable: PE/PUR/PVC
05MDM490 Differential Pressure Transmitter
Order Guide
MDM490 Differential Pressure Transmitter
Range Measuring range 0kPa ～ 40kPa…3.5MPa
XXXX Range-specific code
Code Output signal
E 4mA~20mA DC
Q 0mA~10mA DC
U 0mA~20mA DC
J 0V~5V DC
F 1V~5V DC
V 0V~10V DC
Code Power supply
V13 15V~28V DC
Code Accuracy
A2 ±0.5%FS
Code
Construction material
Isolated diaphragm Pressure port Housing
22 SS 316L SS 304 SS 304
24 SS 316L SS 316L SS 316L
Code Process connection
C1 M20×1.5 Male
C2 G1/4 Male
C3 G1/2 Male
C4 G1/4 Female
C8 NPT1/4 Female
Code Process connection sealing
1 NBR
2 FKM(Standard)
3 EPDM
N None（C4、C8）
Code Electrical connection
B1 4-pin connector
B2 Cable connection
B11 4-pin connector with 1.5 m PVC cable
Code Electrical connection
P1 PE（Standard）
P2 PUR
P3 PVC
N None（non-cable connection option）
Code Cable length (Unit: m)
L001 1
L1D5 1.5
L002 2
L003 3
L005 5
L006 6
L007 7
L008 8
L009 9
MDM490              M3D5               E       V13       A2         22         C1        2       B2       P1                              The complete spec.
MDM490 Differential Pressure Transmitter06
Notes
1、"① " refers to certification requirements. For the intrinsically safe explosion-proof type, current output is
        available only. The product can be intrinsically safe explosion-proof and suitable for ship-use
        simultaneously.
2、The minimum operating temperature of FKM O-ring is -20°C, while EPDM O-ring is -40°C.
3、When ordering transmitters with YeM6 or YeM7 indicator, increase the power supply by 5V DC. For example,
       if the original V13 supply is 15V ~ 28V DC, the supply for YeM6 or YeM7 should be 20V ~ 33V DC.
4、The ambient temperature of transmitter should be -20°C~ 70°C with M6 indicator, while -10°C~ 60°C with
       M7 indicator.
5、To ensure safe operation, install a three-valve manifold between the measurement point and the
       transmitter
       to allow gradual and uniform pressure application to the differential pressure transmitter's positive and
      negative chambers.
6、Ensure the static pressure at the measurement point does not exceed 20MPa, and the overpressure in the
       transmitter's chambers remains within specified limits.
7、 For other special requirements, please consult with the MICROSENSOR and specify them in the order.
Code Cable length (Unit: m)
L010 10
N None（non-cable connection option）